Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 2 Team Members

Place Total Time

Team Name

Athletes Bib#

Team Member 5K

DIVISION: FATHER SON 5K

1 00:42:35.248
00:22:23.700
00:20:11.548

2 01:11:28.826
00:35:44.681
00:35:44.145

3 01:41:32.989
00:50:35.361
00:50:57.628
00:58:34.547

4 01:51:17.895
00:55:44.882
00:55:33.013

HISLOP FS
HISLOP FS
HISLOP FS

DEBOCK FS
DEBOCK FS
DEBOCK FS

TEAM BLAISDELL
TEAM BLAISDELL
TEAM BLAISDELL
TEAM BLAISDELL

TEAM BYRSTYN
TEAM BYRSTYN
TEAM BYRSTYN

DIVISION: FATHER DAUGHTER 5K

No teams yet.

DIVISION: MOTHER SON 5K

1 00:39:14.298
00:21:38.193
00:17:36.105

2 00:54:24.791
00:29:28.214
00:24:56.577

HISLOP MS
HISLOP MS
HISLOP MS

TEAM READER
TEAM READER
TEAM READER

DIVISION: MOTHER DAUGHTER 5K

1 01:36:12.164
00:48:05.899
00:48:06.265

DEBOCK MD
DEBOCK MD
DEBOCK MD

DIVISION: HUSBAND WIFE 5K

1 00:53:57.788
00:25:27.483
00:28:30.305

2 01:05:34.138

TEAM TRAINER
TEAM TRAINER
TEAM TRAINER
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226
227

198
199

261
262
263

248
249

224
225

250

251

197
200

274
275

TEAM'S TIME
REID HISLOP
JACK HISLOP

TEAM'S TIME
PETER DE BOCK
JACOB DE BOCK

TEAM'S TIME
MICAH BLAISDELL

WARREN BLAISDELL
SPENCER BLAISDELL

TEAM'S TIME
DMITRY BYRSTYN
JEREMY BYRSTYN

TEAM'S TIME
KRISTEN HISLOP
ALEX HISLOP

TEAM'S TIME
JOANNA READER
NOAH READER

TEAM'S TIME
MEGAN DE BOCK
MARA DE BOCK

TEAM'S TIME
EILEEN TRAINER
TIM TRAINER

TEAM'S TIME




Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 2 Team Members

DIVISION: GRANDPARENT GRANDCHILD 5K
No teams yet.
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Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Bib# Team Members
00:32:47.471 OLIVER 2 220 PAUL OLIVER
00:32:46.667 OLIVER 2 221 JENNIFER OLIVER
01:06:49.504 KUTSCHA 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:29:17.472 KUTSCHA 2 177 PAUL KUTSCHA
00:37:32.032 KUTSCHA 2 178 ALEXANDRA GLICK-KUTSCHA
01:33:32.979 ROBINSON 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:46:38.226 ROBINSON 2 169 DEBRA ROBINSON
00:46:54.753 ROBINSON 2 170 TIM ROBINSON
01:33:39.266 MCCORMICK 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:46:49.290 MCCORMICK 2 164 ROBERT MCCORMICK
00:46:49.976 MCCORMICK 2 165 BETSY MCCORMICK

DIVISION: PARTNERS 5K
00:59:28.302 TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:36:59.365 TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND 2 264 REBECCA FRAMENT
00:22:28.937 TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND 2 265 CJ CHARTRAND

DIVISION: SIBLINGS 5K
00:53:44.502 BRUNO NATALIE 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:30:29.102 BRUNO NATALIE 2 229 JESSICA BRUNO
00:23:15.400 BRUNO NATALIE 2 232 CHRISTINE NATALIE
01:10:50.069 CLEMENT 2 TEAM'S TIME
00:35:21.976 CLEMENT 2 190 KAITLYN CLEMENT
00:35:28.093 CLEMENT 2 191 ABBY CLEMENT




