Team Name

Place Total Time

DIVIS	ION: FATHER S	ON 5K				
1	00:42:35.248	HISLOP FS	;	2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:22:23.700	HISLOP FS	;	2	226	REID HISLOP
	00:20:11.548	HISLOP FS	:	2	227	JACK HISLOP
2	01:11:28.826	DEBOCK FS		2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:35:44.681	DEBOCK FS		2	198	PETER DE BOCK
	00:35:44.145	DEBOCK FS	;	2	199	JACOB DE BOCK
3	01:41:32.989	TEAM BLAISDELL	;	3		TEAM'S TIME
	00:50:35.361	TEAM BLAISDELL	;	3	261	MICAH BLAISDELL
	00:50:57.628	TEAM BLAISDELL		3	262	WARREN BLAISDELL
	00:58:34.547	TEAM BLAISDELL	;	3	263	SPENCER BLAISDELL
4	01:51:17.895	TEAM BYRSTYN	:	2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:55:44.882	TEAM BYRSTYN		2	248	DMITRY BYRSTYN
	00:55:33.013	TEAM BYRSTYN	;	2	249	JEREMY BYRSTYN
	ION: FATHER D ams yet.	AUGHTER 5K				
DIVIS	ION: MOTHER S	SON 5K				
1	00:39:14.298	HISLOP MS	;	2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:21:38.193	HISLOP MS		2	224	KRISTEN HISLOP
	00:17:36.105	HISLOP MS	;	2	225	ALEX HISLOP
2	00:54:24.791	TEAM READER	;	2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:29:28.214	TEAM READER		2	250	JOANNA READER
	00:24:56.577	TEAM READER	•	2	251	NOAH READER
DIVIS	ION: MOTHER [DAUGHTER 5K				
1	01:36:12.164	DEBOCK MD	;	2		TEAM'S TIME
	00:48:05.899	DEBOCK MD	;	2	197	MEGAN DE BOCK
	00:48:06.265	DEBOCK MD		2	200	MARA DE BOCK
DIVIS	ION: HUSBAND	WIFE 5K				
1	00:53:57.788	TEAM TRAINER	,	2		TEAM'S TIME
		TEAM TRAINER		2	274	EILEEN TRAINER
	00:28:30.305			2	275	TIM TRAINER
2	01:05:34.138	OLIVER	:	2		TEAM'S TIME

Athletes Bib# Team Member 5K

Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 2 Team Members

Place	Total Time	Team Name	Athletes	Bib#	Team Members			
	00:32:47.471	OLIVER	2	220	PAUL OLIVER			
	00:32:46.667	OLIVER	2	221	JENNIFER OLIVER			
3	01:06:49.504	KUTSCHA	2	4	TEAM'S TIME			
	00:29:17.472	KUTSCHA	2	177	PAUL KUTSCHA			
	00:37:32.032	KUTSCHA	2	178	ALEXANDRA GLICK-KUTSCHA			
4	01:33:32.979	ROBINSON	2		TEAM'S TIME			
·	00:46:38.226	ROBINSON	2	169	DEBRA ROBINSON			
	00:46:54.753	ROBINSON	2	170	TIM ROBINSON			
5	01:33:39.266	MCCORMICK	2		TEAM'S TIME			
	00:46:49.290	MCCORMICK	2	164	ROBERT MCCORMICK			
	00:46:49.976	MCCORMICK	2	165	BETSY MCCORMICK			
DIVISION: PARTNERS 5K								
1		TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND	2		TEAM'S TIME			
		TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND	2	264	REBECCA FRAMENT			
	00:22:28.937	TEAM FRAMENT/CHARTRAND	2	265	CJ CHARTRAND			
DIVISION: SIBLINGS 5K								
1	00:53:44.502	BRUNO NATALIE	2		TEAM'S TIME			
	00:30:29.102	BRUNO NATALIE	2	229	JESSICA BRUNO			
	00:23:15.400	BRUNO NATALIE	2	232	CHRISTINE NATALIE			
2	01:10:50.069	CLEMENT	2		TEAM'S TIME			
4	00:35:21.976	CLEMENT	2	190	KAITLYN CLEMENT			
	00:35:28.093	CLEMENT	2	190	ABBY CLEMENT			
	00.00.20.093	OLLIVILINI	4	191	ADD I OLLIVILIVI			

DIVISION: GRANDPARENT GRANDCHILD 5K

No teams yet.